
Hallenspielplan  Dr.-Wintrich-Halle  ( 85560-1 )
Münchener Str. 21
85560   Ebersberg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 20.10.2024 10:00

10:00

10:00

12:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

BzKl B

BzKl A

BOL

BzKl B

BzKl B

BOL

BzKl A

TSV Ebersberg III

TSV Ebersberg II

TSV Ebersberg

TSV Erding III

TSV Ebersberg III

TSV Ebersberg

TSV Ebersberg II

TSV Erding III

SV 1880 München

OSC München III

Polizei-SV München II

Polizei-SV München II

SpVgg Erdweg

TSV Erding II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 16.02.2025 10:00

10:00

10:00

12:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

BzKl B

BOL

BzKl A

BzKl B

BzKl B

BOL

BzKl A

TSV Ebersberg III

TSV Ebersberg

TSV Ebersberg II

TV Altötting

TSV Ebersberg III

TSV Ebersberg

TSV Ebersberg II

TV Altötting

PTSV Rosenheim

PTSV Rosenheim II

1. BC München V

1. BC München V

1. BC München

1. BC München IV

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 29.03.2025 14:00

14:00

14:00

18:00

18:00

BzKl B

BOL

BzKl A

BzKl A

BOL

TSV Ebersberg III

TSV Ebersberg

TSV Ebersberg II

TSV Ebersberg II

TSV Ebersberg

TV Traunstein II

OSC München II

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Haar II

BC Fürstenfeldbruck II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


